
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Class 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FA 
FA 
FM 
FA 
FM 
FA 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
8 
9 
6 

10 
7 

11 

No. 
38 
37 
14 
15 
41 
95 
13 
67 
44 
66 
88 
74 
17 
32 
89 
94 
77 

5 

Name 
Jim Mali 
Jay Henry Horak 
John Purcell 
Larry Schnur 
Robert Merritt 
Marco Kacic 
Rayce Dykstra 
Bill Weaver 
Dutch Schultz 
Owen McAllister 
Randy Sturgeon 
Steve Martin 
Howard Sklar 
Amanda Cartier 
Bruce Semler 
Alan Tang 
Derry O'Donovan 
Kyle Loh 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
13 

Best Tm 
1:27.751 
1:29.400 
1:29.461 
1:31.837 
1:31.723 
1:33.911 
1:32.967 
1:33.046 
1:33.419 
1:33.099 
1:32.966 
1:34.786 
1:37.599 
1:37.736 
1:36.792 
1:33.075 
1:33.344 
1:33.698 

Region 
SFR 
AZ 
Nwst 
CSCC 
SanD 
Nwst 
Colo 
SFR 
CSCC 
Tex 
CSCC 
CSCC 
Colo 
SFR 
SFR 
CSCC 
SFR 
SFR 

Member_ID 
201092 
450049 
519838 
336700 
440979 
530742 
511572 
272665 
383876 
548655 
486093 
504164 
490624 
505773 
494588 
546690 
229422 
500583 

Hometown 
Morgan Hill CA 
Mesa AZ 
Vancouver BC 
Santa Monica CA 
San Diego CA 
Kelowa BC 
Littleton CO 
Fresno CA 
San Clemente CA 
Mooresville NC 
Ridgecrest CA 
R a n c h o  S a n t a  M a r g a r i t a  C A  
Sonoma CA 
San Francisco CA 
Bigfork MT 
redlands CA 
Napa CA 
San Jose CA 

Make/Model 
2006 Mazda Pro Mazda 
2017 Star Pro Formula Mazda 
2006 Star PFM 
2004 Mazda PFM 
2 0 0 6  S t a r  R a ce  C ars  -E LA N  P ro  Fo rm u la  M a z d a  
2018 Ligier 
2018 Ligier F4 / FA 
1996 Star Mazda Formula Mazda 
1999 Mazda Star 
2003 Mazda Formula Mazda 
1997 Mazda Star Formula Ma 
2003 Formula Mazda Formula Mazda 
2016 Ligier F4 
2018 Ligier F4 
1999 Mazda Formula 
2018 Ligier JS-F4 
1996 Formula Ma FM 
2017 Ligier JS F4 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Race duration: 35:15.319 

Printed: 7/28/2019 4:16:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marcy Crawford 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chairman, SOM - Cathy Barnard 

Sanction #19-ST-6185 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

8.337 

Avg. Speed 

79.985 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.751 

Best Speed 

91.814 

Best Lap by 

38 - Jim Mali 

 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 8 

Grp 8 Race 2 

Race started at 13:51:51 

Weathertech RacewayLaguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/28/2019 01:51 PM 

 
AMB 1

 OFFICIAL


